## InfoTrack

www.infotrack.com.au 1800 738 524

# VB LH 2008 NO. 2 PTY LTD



# Summary 21/04/2020 10:36

Туре	Securities	Identifier	Search	Search Date	Expiry Date
Name	0	VB LH 2008 NO. 2 PTY LTD	617976491192	21/04/2020 10:30 AM	-
ABN	0	ABN 73 134 288 805	180093020620	21/04/2020 10:30 AM	-
ACN	1	ACN 134 288 805	180330082588	21/04/2020 10:30 AM	16/01/2021 10:30 AM
Total	1				

# **Collateral Types**

Registrations (1) PMSI(0)	Tangible Property (0)  Motor Vehicle(0)	Intangible Property (0) Account(0)	Financial property (0) Chattel Paper(0)	Alipaap (1) Ali Pap(0)	
Transitional(1)	Watercraft(0)	Intellectual Property(0)	Currency(0)	All PAP with Exception(1)	
Migrated(0)	Aircraft(0)	Circuit Layout(0)	Document of Title(0)	Miscellaneous (0) Unknown(0)	
Not migrated(1)	Aircraft Engine(0)	Copyright(0)	Intermediated Security(0)		
Non transitional(0)	Airframe(0)	Design(0) Investment Instrume		Unsupported(0)	
	Helicopter(0)	Patent(0)	Negotiable Instrument(0)		
	Small Aircraft(0)	Plant Breeders Right(0)			
	Agriculture(0)	Trade Mark(0)			
	Crops(0)	General Intangible(0)			
	Livestock(0)				
	Other Goods(0)				

# ACN 134 288 805 Registration Summary

Registration	Start Date	Trans	Collateral	PMSI	Secured Parties
201401170048035	17/01/2014 11:00 AM	Yes	All PAP with Exception		Wells Fargo Trust Company, National Association as Trustee

## ACN 134 288 805 Registration Details

#### 201401170048035 Commercial All PAP with Exception

201401170048035 Registration: Registration kind: Security Interest

Secured parties: 1 Grantors: 1 Transitional: Yes

17/01/2014 11:00 AM Registration start time: Registration end time: 17/01/2039 11:59 PM Registration last changed kind: 17/01/2014 11:00 AM

Change number: 25287506

Subordinate: No Migrated: No

#### **Collateral Details**

Collateral description:

Proceeds:

Collateral type: Commercial

Collateral class: All PAP with Exception Collateral class description: All present and after-acquired

property - With exceptions

All present and after-acquired property except property that is (i)

"Excluded Property" described or defined in the attachment to this financing statement or (ii) not subject to a security agreement between secured party and grantor. Yes - All present and after acquired property except any proceeds which are "Excluded Property" described

or defined in the attachment to this

financing statement.

Inventory: No

#### **Attachment Details**

Number of attachments: 1

Attachment file name: Attachment - Excluded Property

Definition - MSN 37938 37939

37940.pdf

Attachment description:

#### **Grantor Details**

**Grantor 1** 

Organisation identifier: 134288805 Organisation identifier Type: ACN

## **Secured Party Details**

Secured Party 1

Name: Wells Fargo Trust Company,

National Association as Trustee

## **Address For Service**

Contact name: Corporate Trust Services Lease

Group

ctsleasecompliance@wellsfargo.com Email: Mailing address: 299 S Main Street 5th Floor MAC:

U1228-051 Salt Lake City Utah

84111 UNITED STATES

Physical address: 299 S Main Street 5th Floor MAC:

U1228-051 Salt Lake City Utah 84111 UNITED STATES

### **Change History**

Back to registration list

Change number	Change type	Change date
48742226	Transfer	12/05/2018 09:41 AM
32023246	Address for Service Change	05/03/2015 05:22 AM
28389936	Address for Service Change	19/07/2014 03:15 AM
25287506	Create	17/01/2014 11:00 AM

## **END OF REPORT**